Country of Origin: UK

Engine: Perkins, UK

Model: PS80#

Capacity: 80 KVA Prime, 88 KVA Standby Set

Detivery Date: as soon as after payment of 2nd instatlment.
Delivery Place: TM Palacio,,l,0,l(azem Ali Road, Sub Area, Chittagong.
Total package price: Tk. 11,00,000.00 (Eleven Lac Only)

Payment Terms: As stated in your offer letter
All other terms conditions wb,UlO be according to your offer letter.
Please treat this letter as formal WORK ORDER.

Please note that you have to provide shipping documents (i.e Commercial invoice, Packing List,